
04/23/15 09:59 AM HOUSE RESEARCH CS/NH CS-RES01A25

.................... moves to amend the resolution of the Ways and Means Committee1.1
adopted March 24, 2015 and amended April 13, 2015, April 17, 2015, and April 20,1.2
2015 (CS-RES01-4), as follows:1.3

Page 1, line 4, delete "$42,746,990,000" and insert "$42,776,990,000"1.4

Page 1, line 15, delete "$11,762,352,000" and insert "$11,792,352,000"1.5

1


